FZT651
Document Number DS33149 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 7
April 2012
© Diodes Incorporated
A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated

• Terminals: Matte Tin Finish
• Weight: 0.112 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Notes 3 & 4)
Product Grade Marking Reel size (inches) Tape width (mm) Quantity per reel
FZT651TA Commercial FZT651 7 12 1,000
FZT651QTA Automotive FZT651 7 12 1,000
FZT651TC Commercial FZT651 13 12 4,000
FZT651QTC Automotive FZT651 13 12 4,000
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
 2. Halogen and Antimony free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
     <1000ppm antimony compounds.
 3. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com.